Product PN      FJ25BNPGF007AD01,  FJ 25BNPGF010AD01,  FJ25 BNPGF012AD01,
FJ25BNPGF031AD01,  FJ 25BNPGF007AH01,  FJ25 BNPGF010AH01,
FJ25BNPGF012AH01,  FJ 25BNPGF031AH01,
Mod. 984
Rev. 02
Description 25 mm ABLUO Syringe Filters w/Glass Fiber (GF)
1/4
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C A T I O N
Non-sterile 25 mm syringe filter made of Polypropylene housing, assembled with various pore sizes of Micro
Fiber Glass (GF) media.
Membrane Material Pore
Size
(um)
End
Fitting
Color Housing
Material
Packaging Product Code
Micro Fiber Glass (GF)  0.7 FLL/MLS Transparent Polypropylene 500/pk FJ25BNPGF007AD01
Micro Fiber Glass (GF)  1.0 FLL/MLS Transparent Polypropylene 500/pk FJ25BNPGF010AD01
Micro Fiber Glass (GF)  1.2 FLL/MLS Transparent Polypropylene 500/pk FJ25BNPGF012AD01
Micro Fiber Glass (GF)  3.1 FLL/MLS Transparent Polypropylene 500/pk FJ25BNPGF031AD01
Micro Fiber Glass (GF)  0.7 FLL/MLS Transparent Polypropylene 100/pk FJ25BNPGF007AH01
Micro Fiber Glass (GF)  1.0 FLL/MLS Transparent Polypropylene 100/pk FJ25BNPGF010AH01
Micro Fiber Glass (GF)  1.2 FLL/MLS Transparent Polypropylene 100/pk FJ25BNPGF012AH01
Micro Fiber Glass (GF)  3.1 FLL/MLS Transparent Polypropylene 100/pk FJ25BNPGF031AH01
 GVS North America
63 Community Drive
Sanford, Me 04073
Phone: +1.866.736.1250